
HUC8 10300103
Lamine

Flat Creek

PETTIS COUNTY
290823

CITY OF
GREEN RIDGE

290872

CITY OF
WINDSOR

CITY OF
SEDALIA

290283

CITY OF
SMITHTON

290526

VILLAGE OF
HUGHESVILLE

290871

CITY OF
HOUSTONIA

290575

0250D

0275D

0270D

0385D

0290D

0370D

0320D

0310D

0195D0190D
0145D

0335D**

0120D**

0160D

0040D

0005D 0010D

0400D
0425D 0450D

0475D

0350D

0225D

0200D
0175D

0150D

0025D
0050D 0075D 0100D

0188D 0189D

0276D 0277D 0281D
0282D

0301D 0302D

0278D 0279D
0283D

0284D 0303D
0304D

0287D 0291D

0292D
0311D

0312D 0316D

0293D 0294D
0313D 0314D 0318D Flat

Creek

Coon
Creek

Coon Creek
Tributary 1

Flat Creek
Tributary 1 West

Flat Creek
Tributary 1.1 West

Breakfast
Branch

Brushy Creek Sewer
Branch

Cedar Creek

HUC8 10290108
South Grand

HUC8 10300104
Blackwater

South Fork
Blackwater River

Heaths
Creek

Muddy Creek
Shaver Creek

Basin Fork

Flat Creek Upstream
Spring Fork

Muddy Creek

Muddy Creek

(AREA NOT INCLUDED)

VILLAGE OF
IONIA

0375D

JOHNSON COUNTY

SALINE COUNTY

BENTON COUNTY

COOPER COUNTY

MORGAN
COUNTY

CITY OF
WINDSOR

(AREA NOT INCLUDED)

CITY OF
LA MONTE

290701

¬«127

¬«135

¬«52

£¤765

£¤50

£¤65

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP INDEX
PETTIS COUNTY, MISSOURIand Incorporated Areas
PANELS PRINTED:

MAP NUMBER

EFFECTIVE DATE
29159CIND0D

FEMA0005, 0010, 0025, 0040, 0050, 0075, 0100, 0125, 0145, 0150,
0160, 0175, 0188, 0189, 0190, 0200, 0225, 0250, 0275, 0276,
0277, 0278, 0279, 0281, 0282, 0283, 0284, 0287, 0290, 0291,
0292, 0293, 0294, 0301, 0302, 0303, 0304, 0310, 0311, 0312,
0313, 0314, 0316, 0318, 0320, 0350, 0370, 0375, 0385, 0400,
0425, 0450, 0475

COUNTY LOCATOR

HTTP://MSC.FEMA.GOV
THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

0 11,000 22,000 33,000 44,0005,500
feet

Map Projection:
State Plane Missouri Central FIPS 2403;
North American Datum 1983

1 inch = 20,000 feet 1:240,000

SEE FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

REVISED
PRELIMINARY

10/1/2021

** PANEL NOT PRINTED - NO SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREAS


